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Women / 3P / Sr B
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jasmine Robinson3160
Discover

9.600 9.500 9.7509.750 38.600
5 1 1 1 1 

1 

Kasey Cook3208
LEGACY

9.750 9.450 9.2009.450 37.850
1 2 3T 5T 2 

2 

Camryn Melcher3124
ACROFIT

9.300 9.200 9.4759.650 37.625
11 4 2 2 3 

3 

Addie Fusig3234
GYMTASTIC

9.400 9.300 9.3009.400 37.400
8 3 5T 4 4 

4 

Sarah Maddux3211
LEGACY

9.700 8.975 9.2009.400 37.275
2T 6 5T 5T 5 

5 

Mahlia Cunningham3210
LEGACY

9.700 8.850 9.0759.450 37.075
2T 7 3T 8 6 

6 

Ella Flowers3171
HHGC

9.350 9.000 8.6509.225 36.225
9T 5 7 13 7 

7 

Bailey Jarvis3128
ACROSPORTS

9.700 8.700 8.7508.950 36.100
2T 8T 9 12 8 

8 

Jules Murillo3004
ABOVE THE BAR

9.350 8.500 8.9008.900 35.650
9T 10 10 11 9 

9 

Lorelai Dodson3209
LEGACY

9.500 8.700 9.3507.800 35.350
6T 8T 14 3 10 

10 

Allie Sanford3141
BGA

9.200 8.250 9.0008.800 35.250
13 11 11 10 11 

11 

Laney Bland3236
DANA'S

9.500 8.100 9.1758.350 35.125
6T 12T 12 7 12 

12 

Sydney Bland3237
DANA'S

9.250 7.900 8.6008.975 34.725
12 14 8 14 13 

13 

Kyleigh Elliot3190
IRON CROSS

9.050 8.100 9.0508.050 34.250
14 12T 13 9 14 

14 
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